
JGE3250NN
Eaton Cutler-Hammer Circuit Breakers – Series G Molded Case Circuit Breakers - JG Frame

Technical Specifications:

Part Number/Catalog No.

Product Type

Frame

kA @ 480V

Pole(s)

Amps

Trip Unit

Terminations

Rating

Max. Rated Current

Auxiliary Circuits

Main Conducting Paths

Max. Switching Frequency

Weight

Dimensions (W x H x D)

JGE3250NN

Molded Case Circuit Breaker

JG

25

3

250

Frame Only

No

80%

250 A

690 VAC

8 kV

240 1/h

6 lbs

4.3 x 7 x 3.57 in.
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