

JGE3250NN

on Cutler-Hammer Circuit Breakers – Series G Molded Case Circuit Breakers - JG Fr

Technical Specifications:	
Part Number/Catalog No.	JGE3250NN
Product Type	Molded Case Circuit Breaker
Frame	JG
kA @ 480V	25
Pole(s)	3
Amps	250
Trip Unit	Frame Only
Terminations	No
Rating	80%
Max. Rated Current	250 A
Auxiliary Circuits	690 VAC
Main Conducting Paths	8 kV
Max. Switching Frequency	240 1/h
Weight	6 lbs
Dimensions (W x H x D)	4.3 x 7 x 3.57 in.